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Serum Amyloid A Rabbit mAb

Catalog # AP77675

Product Information

Application WB, IHC-P

Primary Accession POD]JI8

Reactivity Human

Host Rabbit

Clonality Monoclonal Antibody
Calculated MW 13546

Additional Information

Gene ID 6288

Other Names SAA1

Dilution WB~~1/500-1/1000 IHC-P~~N/A
Format Liquid

Protein Information

Name SAA1

Function Major acute phase protein.

Cellular Location

Tissue Location

Images

KDa

250 m—
150—
100 =—
75—
50 —

37—

25—

20—

Secreted.

Expressed by the liver; secreted in plasma (at protein level).
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